

ITEM NO.2 Court 4 (Video Conferencing) SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2142/2020

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ANR.	Appellant(s)
VERSUS	
UNION OF INDIA DEPARTMENT OF SOCIAL JUSTICE AND EMPOWERMENT SECRETARY & ORS.	Respondent(s)

([Only IA No. 26195/2021 in CA No. 2096 of 2020 LISTED])
WITH
C.A. No. 2096/2020 (III)
IA No. 26195/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS)

Date : 16-07-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv. Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv. Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.
------------------	--

For Respondent(s)	Ms. Madhvi Divan, ASG Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv. Mr. Jitin Singhal, Adv. Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv. Mr. K.R. Rajesh, Adv. Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR Mr. Anil Katiyar, AOR
-------------------	---

Mr. K. Parameshwar, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh k. Ahirrao, Adv.
Mr. Ajit Pravin Wagh, AOR

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the civil appeals along with
applications on 28th July, 2021 (NMD).

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR